Oto petne wyniki konkursu:

Wyniki VI Wojewédzkiego Konkursu Informatycznego "Mistrz Komputera"

Lp.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Uczniowie

Wasilewski Wojciech

Komosa Maciej

Obuchowski Jakub

Lakutowicz Grzegorz

Woéjcik Emilia

Apanasienko Bartosz

Cholewa Pawet

Komada Mitosz

Trzaska Karol

Skowyra Bartosz

Dyzma Dominik

Suzonowicz Kacper

Mitura Aleksandra

Staron Kacper

Maka Jacek

Rozwadowski Mikotaj

Leniart Tomasz

Lutomski Kacper

Wisowski Maciej

Szkota

SP 6 Lublin

SP Tarnogréd

SP 1 Radzyn Podl.

SP 2 Lublin

SP 50 Lublin

SP 7 Swidnik

SP 1 Radzyn Podl.

SP 28 Lublin

SP 22 Lublin

SP 6 Zamos¢

SP Podzamcze

SP Horodyszcze

SP 2 teczna

SP 5 Bitgoraj

SP 4 Krasnystaw

SP Polubicze

SP 45 Lublin

SP S. Ur. Lublin

SP 30 Lublin

Punkty

114

113

111

110

110

109

109

108

108

105

104

104

104

103

103

102

100

100

100

Uwagi

Mistrz

Vicemistrz

Vicemistrz

Laureat

Laureat

Laureat

Laureat

Laureat

Laureat

Laureat

Laureat

Laureat

Laureat

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Karpinski Maciej

taba Piotr

Osinski Kacper

Chwiejczak Klemens

Kwiecien Aleksandra

Maksymiuk Piotr

Zajac Krzysztof

Przybyta Zofia

Gdula Karol

Nowak Konrad

Padyasek Filip

Trykacz Jakub

Pietrzak Jan

SP 22 Lublin

SP 5 Bitgoraj

SP 2 Hrubieszéw

SP Zwierzyniec

SP 7 Lublin

SP 7 Swidnik

SP Tarnogréd

SP 27 Lublin

SP 14 Lublin

SP Jastkow

SP Zwierzyniec

SP 2 Radzyn Podl.

SP 1 Chetm

99

99

98

93

91

90

90

88

87

86

86

79

78

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista

Finalista



